

## AMAG Technology Releases Symmetry CompleteView 20/20 5.3

Symmetry CompleteView 5.3, offers many enhancements including a new level of consistency to the user experience across the Desktop, Web and Mobile clients.

NEW YORK, NEW YORK, US, February 25, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- AMAG Technology announced the release of Symmetry CompleteView 5.3, which offers many enhancements including a new level of consistency to the user experience across the Desktop, Web and Mobile clients.

New in 5.3 is the CompleteView iOS app. Users can easily and instantly access live video, playback and export recorded video, and control cameras with PTZ functions from a smartphone. Securely stream audio and video from any analog or IP cameras, encoders, and NVRs connected to the CompleteView Recording Server. The app supports hardware accelerated H.264 decoding to stream video to a phone, which improves battery life and





AMAG Technology - www.AMAG.com

bandwidth consumption. Access Views and Maps, and view video streams directly from image and satellite maps.

The iOS app includes powerful PTZ camera controls and allows users to stretch, pinch and drag to manipulate PTZ cameras, as well as access, set, and name PTZ presets and control PTZ speed. Easily take snapshots to email, and export video onto a mobile device.

The CompleteView iOS app operates on devices running iOS 11.0 and higher, and CompleteView

5.3 or higher.

An updated web client delivers an easier and more powerful option to manage CompleteView remotely. Use any modern browser to operate and no configuration is required to operate.

As a global VMS solution, Symmetry CompleteView 5.3 now supports Spanish and Mandarin for the Desktop Client, Web Client and Video Player.

In addition to these enhancements, Symmetry CompleteView's Dynamic Resolution Scaling optimizes "We have such a great relationship with AMAG that it made perfect sense to migrate our video systems to Symmetry CompleteView Video Management. CompleteView was easy to install, maintain and manage, and it integrated with Symmetry Access Control."

Jack Jones Senior Technical Director-Portfolio Security, Digital Realty



bandwidth to get the best possible image quality. Symmetry CompleteView is ONVIF compliant with an open architecture and operates with Symmetry Access Control to provide a unified solution for small and enterprise users.

cc

We are honored to feature AMAG Technology on SecuritySolutionsWatch.com

Martin Eli, Publiisher

To learn more about how Symmetry CompleteView can secure your people and property,

visit <a href="www.amag.com/video">www.amag.com/video</a> or contact your AMAG sales representative at <a href="www.amag.com/contact">www.amag.com/contact</a>.

************
***********
*****

About SecuritySolutionsWatch.com

<u>www.SecuritySolutionsWatch.com</u> features thought leadership about AI, Biometrics, Cybersecurity, IT, IoT, Robotics, Physical Security and COVID-19 solutions.

brands such as: AMAG Technology, ASSA ABLOY, AT&T, Cisco, Dell EMC, Fujitsu, G4S, GE, Gemalto, Honeywell, HPE, IBM, Intel, McAfee, Microsoft, Panasonic, SAP, Siemens, Stanley Security, Symantec, UNISYS, and many SME's, in the USA, EMEA, and APAC. \* \*\*\*\*\*\*\* What's YOUR solution? We invite you to please join us "In The Boardroom" at www.SecuritySolutionsWatch.com. \* \*\*\*\*\*\*\* **CONTACT US** For a quick tour to see exactly how your brand will be featured, please contact Ali Eng on our publishing team: email: ALE@SecuritySolutionsWatch.com, LinkedIn: <a href="https://www.linkedin.com/in/aliengpublishingteamleader/">https://www.linkedin.com/in/aliengpublishingteamleader/</a> Twitter: www.twitter.com/SecStockWatch \* \*\*\*\*\*\*\* All the benefits of our value proposition are summarized here: http://www.securitysolutionswatch.com/Main/SecuritySolutionsWatch 2021 Value Proposition.p df \* \*\*\*\*\*\*\* For more information About Us: <a href="http://www.securitysolutionswatch.com/Main/About Us.html">http://www.securitysolutionswatch.com/Main/About Us.html</a> \* \*\*\*\*\*\*\*

All content which appears on SecuritySolutionsWatch.com and in this Press Release is subject to

Our flagship "In The Boardroom" program, since 1999, has featured content from leading global

www.SecuritySolutionsWatch.com/Main/Terms of Use.html

our disclaimer:

\*

\*\*\*\*\*\*

Martin Eli, Publisher
SecuritySolutionsWatch.com
914-690-9351
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Twitter
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/535877696

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.